
 

 

 

College-Wide Pre-Class Week Schedule – Spring 2013 Semester 

 
Date From Until Activity Location 

Fri 

Jan 11 
10:00 am  1:00 pm New Student Orientation/JKC Kerney Hall 

Mon  

Jan 14 

 8:30 am 

 9:00 am 

12:30 pm 

 7:00 pm 

 Noon 

 2:00 pm 

In-person student registration 

Academic division/department cluster activities 

Professional Development Activities 

http://teach.mccc.edu/ipic 

Faculty advisors available as scheduled 

SC/KC 

 

 

 

Div/Fac offices 

Tue  

Jan 15 

 8:30 am 

 

 5:00 pm 

 7:00 pm 

 

 6:30 pm 

In-person student registration 

Faculty advisors available as scheduled 

Adjunct convocation preceded by light refreshments 

SC/KC 

Div/Fac offices 

Student Center 

- Class cancellations finalized; Registration opens for “space available” students; Late Fees apply for others. - 

Wed  

Jan 16 

 8:30 am 

11:30 am 

 1:00 pm 

 7:00 pm 

 

 2:30 pm 

In-person registration: late and/or space available  

New International Student Orientation 

Professional Development Presentation: 

Teaching Diverse Students 

http://teach.mccc.edu/ipic 

Faculty advisors available as scheduled 

SC/KC 2
nd

  

JKC 

Conference Center 

Auditorium 

 

Div/Fac offices 

[All day] Notification and advisement of students from cancelled sections; finalization of Faculty/TA 

schedules and adjunct assignments; academic division/department/cluster activities as needed. 

Thu  

Jan 17 

 8:30 am 

 8:30 am 

 9:00 am 

 1:00 pm 

 6:45 pm 

 7:00 pm 

 8:55 am 

 Noon 

 3:00 pm 

 7:45 pm 

In-person registration: late and/or space available  

Coffee and rolls 

College Assembly 

Academic Affairs Convocation 

Professional Development Activities 

http://teach.mccc.edu/ipic 

WWC/JKC 

Student Center 

Student Center 

CM 107 

AD120 

Fri  

Jan 18 

9:00 am 

 

 Noon Professional Development Activities 

http://teach.mccc.edu/ipic 

 

 

Sat  

Jan 19 
10:00 am  Noon Mercer OnLine Student Orientation CM110 

Tue  

Jan 22 
  Spring 2013 classes begin  

 

 

 

 

 

Note:  The responsible academic division dean will arrange individual faculty advisement schedules for the week 

as needed and details of division/department/cluster and divisional adjunct faculty orientation activities. 
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